School Reopening l-, |X .Mo,?_da,y' 3 April 2023 — _ ~ i ——
Xl Monday, 10 April 2023

SUMMER VACATION: IXXII Wé&ﬁésday, 31 May 2023 7 o -
SCHOOL REOPENS | 1-X11 Monday, 3 July 2023

MID SEMESTER X& Xl Monday, 24 July 2023 - Monday, 31 July 2023

SEMESTER | EXAMINATION: - X Friday, 8 September 2023 - Friday, 20 September 2023

DIWALI BREAK: Nursery-XIl Sunday, 12 November 2023 - Wednesday, 15 November 2023

PRE-BOARDS-I X&Xi First Week of Decembker 2023

WINTER BREAK: 1-XI1 Thursday, 28 December 2023 - Sunday, 7 January 2024

PRE BOARD Il X& Xl Second Week of January 2024

FINAL EXAMINATION IX & X Friday, 9 February 2024 onwards

SEMESTER || EXAMINA‘I"ION: e I ;VIII fa \

Friday, 23 February 2024 onwards.
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